
TXT RACING 280 2025 <2025><EU><F0303YI>
FRONT FORK, TRIPLE CLAMP

60237

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 A53501000044 Fork cmpl. GasGas TXT Racing 1.00

2 0025080256 HH collar screw M8x25 4.00

3 77201038000 HANDLEBAR CLAMP 28MM 2.00

4 A5350103902501 Handlebar mount D28mm-H25mm 2.00

5 0035100209S Hex.screw M10x20 ISA45 MK 2.00

6 0900001601200 Collar screw M16x1,5 SW17 Al 1.00

7 0025060206 HH collar screw M6x20 TX30 7.00

8 A5350103403501 Triple clamp top X=35mm 1.00

9 A53501084000 Steering head seal 1.00

10 49001081000 TAPERED ROLLER BEARING 32004X 2.00

11 0780000304400 Steering head seal 1.00

12 A5350103203501 Triple clamp bottom, cmpl. X=3 1.00

99 A53501039010 Handlebar support kit D28mm-H2 1.00


